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BracketMale White Junior teen Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~36.2kg 4 mins 6 1

B1

B2

B6

B7

B13

B12

Caua De brito
INFIGHT JAPAN

Haruto Watabiki
MACH DOJO

Shinji Yukawa
SUTO ACADEMY

Yuuto Nagasu
PARAESTRA KOIWA

Ryuusey Sasaki
STRAPPLE IBARAKI

Hibiki Misumi
RB ACADEMY


